NHSM Series Hybrid Servo Motor
General Catalog
A Hybrid Servo Motor   A0-A6
B Hybrid Servo Drive B0-B5
 Novara Technologies · www.novaratechnologies.com · e-mail: sales@novaratechnologies.com A-0
NHSM Series
Hybrid Servo Motor
Description  A-1

• No wave spring inside, negligible shaft axial play
• No tuning and always stable
• Quick response, no delay and almost no settling time
• No hunting or no inherent dither
• High torque at starting and low speed, high stiffness at standstill
• Lower cost
Applications
Novara’s NHSM series hybrid servo motors offer an alternative for applications requiring high performance and high
reliability when the servo system is the only choice, while it remains cost-effective. Its great feature of fast response and
no hunting makes it the ideal solution for applications such as bonding and vision systems in which rapid motions with a
short distance are required and hunting would be a problem. And it is also the ideal solution for applications where the
equipment uses a belt-drive mechanism or has low rigidity and you don’t want it to vibrate when stopping.
Part Number
Standard Versions
Model No. of Phases Frame Size Body Length Encoder Res.
NHSM28S Series 2 □28mm Up to 50mm 1000/2500 CPR
NHSM42S Series 2 □42mm Up to 67mm 1000/2500 CPR
NHSM57S Series 2 □57mm Up to 100mm 1000/2500 CPR
NHSM60S Series 2 □60mm Up to 90mm 1000/2500 CPR
NHSM86S Series 2 □86mm Up to 150mm 1000/2500 CPR
Motor Variation
Variety of current,
lead wire no., etc.
NHSM —

Current
Phase
Resistance
Phase
Inductance
Holding
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Bi/Unipolar Weight
Length
(L)
Encoder
Res.
 A/Ø Ω/Ø mH/Ø N.cm g.cm2 # of Leads g mm CPR
NHSM28S33-410-210EC 1.0 2.5 1.8 7.0 8.5 Bi (4) 120 33 1000
NHSM28S50-400-210EC 1.0 3.3 4.0 14.0 18.5 Bi (4) 200 50 1000
█ Mechanical Dimension
NEMA 11 1.8°
H
yb

Current
Phase
Resistance
Phase
Inductance
Holding
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Bi/Unipolar Weight
Length
(L)
Encoder
Res.
 A/Ø Ω/Ø mH/Ø N.m g.cm2 # of Leads kg mm CPR
NHSM60S45-430-210EC 3.0 0.6 1.3 0.9 140 Bi (4) 0.85 45 1000
NHSM60S45-440-210EC 4.2 0.3 1.0 0.9 140 Bi (4) 0.85 45 1000
NHSM60S56-430-210EC 3.0 0.8 2.4 1.6 320 Bi (4) 0.88 56 1000
NHSM60S56-440-210EC 4.2 0.45 1.2 1.6 320 Bi (4) 0.88 56 1000
NHSM60S90-430-210EC 3.0 1.1 5.0 3.0 800 Bi (4) 1.5 90 1000
NHSM60S90-440-210EC 4.2 0.75 2.8 3.0 800 Bi (4) 1.5 90 1000
█ Mechanical Dimension
Motor with built-in brake
NEMA 24 1.8°
H

Current
Phase
Resistance
Phase
Inductance
Holding
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Bi/Unipolar Weight
Length
(L)
Encoder
Res.
 A/Ø Ω/Ø mH/Ø N.m kg.cm2 # of Leads kg mm CPR
NHSM86S78-456-210EC 5.6 0.3 3.0 4.2 1.4 Bi (4) 2.4 78 1000
NHSM86S78-470-210EC 7.0 0.28 1.8 4.2 1.4 Bi (4) 2.4 78 1000
NHSM86S114-456-210EC 5.6 0.45 5.5 8.0 2.7 Bi (4) 3.7 114 1000
NHSM86S114-470-210EC 7.0 0.38 3.2 8.0 2.7 Bi (4) 3.7 114 1000
NHSM86S150-456-210EC 5.6 0.65 8.4 12.0 4.0 Bi (4) 4.5 150 1000
NHSM86S150-470-210EC 7.0 0.45 5.2 12.0 4.0 Bi (4) 4.5 150 1000
█ Mechanical Dimension
Motor with built-in brake
NEMA 34 1.8°
H